

DUDESTOCK SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

PHONE:
DATE:
MENTIONED EVENT (SEE LEVEL DETAILS BELOW.) He event date.
ENTIONED EVENT. (DONATED ITEMS, SWAG, COUPONS, ETC.)
TOTAL VALUE OF ITEM(S):
DAMOND MORRIS, DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR LINCOLN THEATRE CENTER FOUNDATION
DATE
Damond Morrice at <u>damond@lincolntheatre.org</u> or 360.419.7129x103 F THE HISTORIC LINCOLN THEATRE.
PONSORSHIP LEVELS
Y, LISTING ON LINCOLN THEATRE WEBSITE AND PRE-SHOW SLIDE, ACED IN DISPLAY CASE IN FRONT OF THEATRE, MENTION FROM THE STAGE AT NT. DSTERS DISTRIBUTED REGIONALLY, SPONSOR LOGO ON LINCOLN THEATRE STER PLACED IN DISPLAY CASE IN FRONT OF THEATRE, MENTION TS TO EVENT. DED AS A SHOW SPONSOR ON ALL PRINT AND SOCIAL ADVERTISING FOR

The mission of the Lincoln Theatre is to entertain, inform and inspire our diverse Skagit County community through cinema, live performance and educational programs while preserving the historic Lincoln Theatre.

Lincoln Theatre Center Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization Tax ID # 94-3052481. Your donation may be tax deductible, please check with your tax advisor.